FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Design features: Bolted cover (BC); swing or lift type disc; metallic seating surfaces
• Seat: for carbon steel check valve, the seat is usually forged steel. The sealing surface of the seat is spray
welded with hard alloy specified by the customer. Renewable threaded seat is used for NPS <10 check
valves, and welded on seat can also be optional if requested by customers. Welded on seat is used for
NPS > 12 carbon steel gate valves. For stainless steel check valve, integral seat is usually applied, or to
weld hard alloy directly integrally. Threaded or welded on seat is also optional for stainless steel check
valve if requested by customers.

to this product. Because J Flow Controls® is continually improving and upgrading its product design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are
subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Series Body Material Trim Material End Connections
SC 22 Carbon Steel SS Stainless Steel F150 ANSI 150
33 316 CF8M 22 Chrome Trim F300 ANSI 300
00 304 CF8 #1 410 trim F600 ANSI 600
44 Alloy #4 Hard 410 SW Socket Weld
88 LF2/LCB #8 410 Hard faced PT Female NPT
99 Duplex B1 Butt Weld Sch 10
B4 Butt Weld Sch 40
B8 Butt Weld Sch 80
E1 Extended Butt Weld Sch 10
E4 Extended Butt Weld Sch 40
E8 Extended Butt Weld Sch 80
E6 Extended Butt Weld Sch 160
TW Female NPT X Socket Weld
ES Extended Socket Weld